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Objectives




My Rep, Chris, is very knowledgeable and
provides immediate service to any needs.
Now, we just need SAFE Banking to pass!

-Sharon




There was really only a single state chartered
bank that would offer services at a
reasonable cost.




Nothing, they're the only ones | could find. If
| could replace them tomorrow | would!

- John




Business Types

® Wholesale: Cultivation, Product
Manufacturing, Testing, or Distribution

Retail: Medical or Adult-Use Dispensary or
Home Delivery

None of the above
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Where does your business operate

m None of the above

m Northeast

B Southeast
Midwest

B Southwest
Northwest

W Alaska or Hawaii

m Puerto Rico
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What is the expected annual revenue for your business this year?

Greater than $20 Unable to provide,
million, 6.06% 0.00%
$10to $20 =
million, 12.12%
$5t0 $10 Less than $1
million, 8.08% million, 33.33%

$1 to $5 million,
40.40%
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Survey Results Limited to “Known” Banking Relationships

mYes
No
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How knowledgeable do you think your bank or credit union is on the cannabis industry?

70 80 90 100
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How reasonable and predictable are your bank or credit union’s compliance requirements?

o

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
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How satisfied are you with your bank or credit union?

CUSTOMER SERVICE @ 12.84% 44.04%
ACCESS TO PRODUCTS AND SERVICES 12.84% 32.11% 39.45%
FEES AND SERVICE CHARGES 29.36% 26.61% 30.28%

COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENTS 46.79%
| | | | | |

m Very Dissatisfied m Dissatisfied m Satisfied Very Satisfied
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How likely is it that you would recommend your bank or credit union to a friend or colleague?

=100 100
DETRACTORS (0- PASSIVES (7- PROMOTERS (9- NET PROMOTER®
6) 8) 10) SCORE
A0% 33% 27% 12
42 35 29

en
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How likely are you to change Fls in the next 12 months?

m Very likely

H Likely

m Neither likely nor unlikely
Unlikely

m Very unlikely
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Is commercial credit available in your locality?

5% 6%

‘ W Readily available.

B Somewhat available.
m Not available.
Other
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What service would you want your bank or credit union to provide that is currently not offered?

OPERATING LINE OF CREDIT

EQUIPMENT FINANCING

REAL ESTATE LOAN

PAYROLL SERVICES

RETAIL PAYMENTS

B2B PAYMENTS

m Not Interested

2. shield
compliance

16.50% 16.50% 62.14%
26.47% 16.67% 53.92% 2

28.43% 10.78% 53.92%

| 39.39% 24.24% 31.31%

34.65% 21.78% 35.64%

17.82% 26.73% 33.66%
| | | ! ! ! ! | |

m Somewhat Interested m Very Interested Already receive this service from my financial institution
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Profitability Expectations

® Much better

W Better

B About the same
Worse

B Much worse
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Of the areas listed below, rank which is most concerning for your business.

ACCESS TO
credit (loans
and lines of...

Cash Flow

Profitability

Regulatory
compliance

Security

=1
-
I
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[£)]
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